
Open 4D Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.644 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $139.00

2 16.907 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $116.00

3 17.024 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $93.00

4 17.044 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $70.00

5 17.14 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $46.00

2D

1 17.254 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $119.00

2 17.31 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $99.00

3 17.344 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $79.00

4 17.388 Smedberg, Lori Hollywood $60.00

5 17.45 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $40.00

6 17.511 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

7 17.516 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

8 17.539 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

9 17.612 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

10 17.634 Dachs, Abby Forest $0.00

11 17.643 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

3D

1 17.661 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $79.00

2 17.799 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $66.00

3 17.821 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $53.00

4 17.856 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $40.00

5 17.866 Burandt, Shayla Shine $26.00

6 17.904 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

7 17.91 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

8 17.916 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

9 17.981 Brandli, Sandi Walter $0.00

10 17.986 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

11 17.986 Schreiner, Jessie Chasin Perks $0.00

12 17.99 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

13 17.996 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

14 18.005 Resch, Amber RB Goodsunsetting $0.00

15 18.016 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

16 18.107 Worby, Ben Mercy $0.00

17 18.119 Sveen, Alesha MP Good Catch Dinero $0.00

4D

1 18.148 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $60.00

2 18.276 Wortner, Patti Jet $50.00

3 18.283 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $40.00

4 18.29 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $30.00

5 18.326 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $20.00

6 18.413 Lind, Jacie MF Angels Double Doc $0.00

7 18.424 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

8 18.465 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $0.00



9 18.5 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

10 18.609 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

11 18.65 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

12 18.828 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00

13 18.909 Dachs, Abby Hickory $0.00

14 18.994 Freiheit, Nikki Blue Cricket $0.00

15 19.126 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

16 19.216 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

17 19.237 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00

18 19.303 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00

19 19.32 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

20 19.386 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

21 19.709 Gassner, Cora Noah $0.00

22 20.047 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

23 20.274 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00

24 20.482 Seawald, Olivia Remington $0.00

25 21.056 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00

26 21.378 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

27 22.073 Wehrwien, Ashley Circuit Rebot $0.00

28 31.042 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

0 0 Bound, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 0 Wilkens, Erin Dot $0.00

0 17.689 Beech, Lindsey Lace N Firewater $0.00

0 18.204 Loomis, Kris Melvin $0.00

0 18.559 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00

0 18.767 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 19.185 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00

0 23.939 Kimball, Laura Nates Buckshot $0.00

0 17.648 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.644 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $68.00

2 17.024 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00

2D

1 17.31 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $41.00

2 17.511 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

3D

1 17.821 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $27.00

2 17.986 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

3 18.276 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

4 18.29 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

5 18.65 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

6 19.126 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

7 19.386 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

8 21.056 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00

9 31.042 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 18.559 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00

0 18.767 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 17.044 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $49.00

2 17.14 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $37.00

3 17.254 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $25.00

4 17.344 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $12.00

5 17.539 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

2D

1 17.643 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $29.00

2 17.661 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $22.00

3 17.799 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $15.00

4 17.91 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $7.00

5 17.916 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

6 17.986 Schreiner, Jessie Chasin Perks $0.00

7 17.99 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

8 17.996 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

9 18.016 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

3D

1 18.148 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $20.00

2 18.283 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $15.00

3 18.465 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $10.00

4 18.5 Week, Annie Les is More $5.00

5 18.609 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

6 18.828 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00

7 18.994 Freiheit, Nikki Blue Cricket $0.00

8 19.237 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00

9 19.303 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00

10 19.32 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00

11 20.047 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

0 0 Bound, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.907 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $32.00

2D

1 17.45 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $19.00

2 17.866 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

3 17.904 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

3D

1 19.216 Doll, Kaylee Toy $13.00

2 19.709 Gassner, Cora Noah $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.689 Beech, Lindsey Lace N Firewater $0.00



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.644 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $48.00

2 16.907 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $36.00

3 17.044 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $24.00

4 17.14 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $12.00

2D

1 17.254 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $41.00

2 17.31 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $31.00

3 17.344 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $21.00

4 17.516 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $10.00

5 17.539 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

6 17.612 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

7 17.643 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

3D

1 17.661 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $28.00

2 17.799 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $21.00

3 17.821 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $14.00

4 17.91 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $7.00

5 17.916 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

6 17.986 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

7 17.986 Schreiner, Jessie Chasin Perks $0.00

8 17.99 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00

9 17.996 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 18.016 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

11 18.119 Sveen, Alesha MP Good Catch Dinero $0.00

4D

1 18.276 Wortner, Patti Jet $21.00

2 18.283 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $16.00

3 18.465 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $10.00

4 18.609 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $5.00

5 18.65 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

6 18.828 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $0.00

7 18.994 Freiheit, Nikki Blue Cricket $0.00

8 19.237 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00

9 19.303 Clifford, Jenny Gizmo $0.00

10 19.386 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

11 20.047 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

12 21.056 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00

13 31.042 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

0 17.689 Beech, Lindsey Lace N Firewater $0.00

0 18.559 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00



Sunday IBRA 4D 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.63 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $167.00

2 12.647 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $125.00

3 12.819 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $84.00

4 13.031 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $42.00

2D

1 13.155 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $108.00

2 13.198 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $90.00

3 13.22 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $72.00

4 13.243 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $54.00

5 13.374 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $36.00

6 13.378 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00

7 13.454 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

8 13.49 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

9 13.499 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

10 13.524 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

11 13.618 Beech, Lindsey Lace N Firewater $0.00

3D

1 13.633 Brown, Mikala This Cat Has Fleas $72.00

2 13.661 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $60.00

3 13.697 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $48.00

4 13.781 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $36.00

5 13.827 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $24.00

6 13.862 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

7 13.917 Sveen, Alesha MP Good Catch Dinero $0.00

8 13.93 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

9 14.128 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

4D

1 14.178 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $54.00

2 14.24 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $45.00

3 14.34 Freiheit, Nikki Blue Cricket $36.00

4 14.393 Burandt, Kim Monte $27.00

5 14.424 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $18.00

6 14.537 Henrichs, Jordan Bling $0.00

7 14.603 Hamlink, MacKenzie MF Real Easy On $0.00

8 14.743 Hamlink, MacKenzie French Triplesniffle $0.00

9 14.771 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

10 14.91 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

11 15.101 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

12 15.202 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

13 15.297 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

14 15.311 Buksyk, Carley Malibu $0.00

15 15.766 Gassner, Cora Noah $0.00

16 15.805 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

17 16.108 Wiltzuis, Emma Gotta Be Flying $0.00



18 16.294 Mike, Sheena Parlay $0.00

19 16.423 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

20 16.767 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00

21 17.36 Kohnen, Mackenzie Jack B Nimble $0.00

22 18.631 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00

23 18.874 Buss, Emma Zips Dun Cyclone $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00

0 0 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

0 0 Kimball, Laura Nates Buckshot $0.00

0 0 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 0 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

0 0 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

0 0 Kennedy, Katie MS Running Red Rose $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Skittles $0.00

0 0 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00

0 0 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 0 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

0 0 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00

0 0 Dyreson, Ava This Girls Cowboy $0.00

0 0 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

0 0 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

0 0 Woods, Ashlee TLJ Dualashi $0.00

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

0 0 Moskiewicz, Hope Zipped N Tatally Dun $0.00

0 13.795 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.63 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $41.00

2 12.647 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $27.00

3 13.031 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

2D

1 13.454 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $41.00

3D

1 13.781 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $16.00

2 14.178 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $11.00

3 14.393 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

4 15.101 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

5 15.202 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

6 18.631 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 0 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00

0 0 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.155 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $50.00

2 13.198 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $30.00

3 13.22 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $20.00

4 13.243 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

5 13.378 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00

6 13.524 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

2D

1 13.661 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $30.00

2 13.697 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $18.00

3 13.827 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $12.00

4 13.93 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

5 14.128 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

3D

1 14.34 Freiheit, Nikki Blue Cricket $20.00

2 14.424 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $12.00

3 14.537 Henrichs, Jordan Bling $8.00

4 14.91 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

5 15.805 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

6 16.423 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

0 0 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

0 0 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

0 13.795 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.819 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $64.00

2D

1 13.49 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $25.00

2 13.499 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $15.00

3 13.618 Beech, Lindsey Lace N Firewater $0.00

4 13.633 Brown, Mikala This Cat Has Fleas $0.00

3D

1 14.24 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $15.00

2 14.771 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $10.00

3 15.297 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

4 15.766 Gassner, Cora Noah $0.00

5 17.36 Kohnen, Mackenzie Jack B Nimble $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Skittles $0.00

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

0 0 Moskiewicz, Hope Zipped N Tatally Dun $0.00



2nd 4D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.63 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $84.00

2 12.819 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $56.00

2D

1 13.155 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $48.00

2 13.198 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $36.00

3 13.22 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $24.00

4 13.243 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $12.00

5 13.374 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

6 13.378 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00

7 13.454 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

8 13.499 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

9 13.524 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

10 13.618 Beech, Lindsey Lace N Firewater $0.00

3D

1 13.633 Brown, Mikala This Cat Has Fleas $32.00

2 13.661 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $24.00

3 13.697 Heinke, Paige Bam Bully $16.00

4 13.827 Drees, Melissa Buck Frosted $8.00

5 13.917 Sveen, Alesha MP Good Catch Dinero $0.00

6 13.93 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

7 14.128 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

4D

1 14.178 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $24.00

2 14.24 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $18.00

3 14.34 Freiheit, Nikki Blue Cricket $12.00

4 14.424 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $6.00

5 14.537 Henrichs, Jordan Bling $0.00

6 14.91 Fisher, Gina Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

7 15.101 Coffeen, Kori Captain Reina $0.00

8 15.202 Ferguson, Patti Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00

9 15.311 Buksyk, Carley Malibu $0.00

10 15.805 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

11 16.423 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

12 17.36 Kohnen, Mackenzie Jack B Nimble $0.00

13 18.631 Halvorsen, Penny Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausborne $0.00

0 0 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00

0 0 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 0 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Skittles $0.00

0 0 Rembacz, Joan Ohana $0.00



0 0 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Conlon, Prairie Prairies True Fancy $0.00

0 0 Woods, Ashlee TLJ Dualashi $0.00

0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

0 0 Moskiewicz, Hope Zipped N Tatally Dun $0.00




